
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION CALENDAR – TO 31 MAY 2024

Waterloo
The Deteriorating Patient 
Wed 21 Feb, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs.
Members $95 / non-members $190 

Wound Debridement 
Thu 7 Mar, 9am-4.30pm,  
6 CPD Hrs. Members $95 /  
non-members $190 

Chronic Conditions of the Foot 
Wed 13 Mar, 8.45am-4.30pm  
Thu 14 Mar, 8.45am-4.30pm 
Cost: Free1  

Law, Ethics and  
Professional Standards  
Thu 21 Mar, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190  

Disarming unacceptable 
workplace behaviours: Practical 
tools for culturally and linguistically 
diverse nurses and midwives   
Fri 22 Mar, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $75 / non-members $150 

Standard Mental Health First 
Aid, 2-day course 
Wed 27 & Thu 28 Mar, 9am-4pm, 
12 CPD Hrs. Members $250 / 
non-members $350 

Aged Care Seminar 
Fri 12 Apr, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs.
Members $75 / non-members $150 

Understanding and caring 
for people with mental health 
conditions
Thu 9 May, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190 

Midwifery Seminar  
Fri 10 May, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $75 / non-members $150  

Law, Ethics and  
Professional Standards
Thu 23 May, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190  

Mental Health Nursing 
Refresher Course
Wed 29 May, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190   

Bega
The Deteriorating Patient 
Tue 7 May, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190   

Understanding your annual 
CPD obligations 
Wed 8 May, 9am-1pm, 3 ½ CPD 
Hrs. Members $50 /  
non-members $100 

Blacktown
Clinical Communication  
and Documentation 
Thu 18 Apr, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190   

Broken Hill 
Medications / Work Health  
and Safety 
Wed 24 Apr, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190 

Dubbo
Medications: How we do it better 
Tue 5 Mar, 9am-4pm, 6 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190 

Professional Obligations  
and Boundaries 
Wed 6 Mar, 9am-1pm, 3.5 CPD 
Hrs. Members $50 /  
non-members $100 

Newcastle
Providing safe and quality care 
in a holistic framework 
Wed 3 Apr, 9am-3pm, 5 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190 

Nowra
Wound Care: Wound Essentials 
Wed 14 Feb, 9am-4.30pm, 6 CPD 
Hrs. Members $95 /  
non-members $190

Penrith
Dementia Management Training 
Thu 30 May, 9am-5pm, 7 CPD Hrs. 
Members $95 / non-members $190   

Wollongong
Wound Care: Leg Ulcers and 
Compression Dressing,  
2-Day Course 
Thu 9 & Fri 10 May, 9am-4.30pm, 
12 CPD Hrs. Members $190 / 
non-members $380 

Register via  nswnma.info/education
Go online to register for these education sessions and our free range 
of live webinars. Use the dropdown search fields to search by topic 
(Professional Courses, WHS Courses and Webinars), suburb or month. 

1 This program is supported by funding from the Australian Government Dept of Health under 
the Chronic Disease Support Project. The NSWNMA is the host venue only and is not involved 
with enrolment, presenting or running of the course. CPD Hrs may vary as there is pre-and-post 
education that may be undertaken by participants. 



UPCOMING SEMINARS
LOCATION 
NSWNMA, 50 O’Dea Avenue, Waterloo NSW 2017 

COST  
Per seminar: members $75 / non-members $150 

Lunch and refreshments are provided and there will be 
time throughout the day to network with colleagues. 

Disarming unacceptable workplace 
behaviours: Practical tools for culturally and 
linguistically diverse nurses and midwives  
Friday 22 March, 9am-4pm – 6 CPD Hrs. 

This seminar explores: 
• How to recognise and respond to psychosocial  

workplace hazards 
• Skills to challenge microaggressions and navigate  

difficult conversations   
• Breaking through organisational barriers to 

career advancement  

REGISTER NOW

Aged Care Seminar  
Friday 12 April, 9am-4pm – 6 CPD Hrs. 

Hear from a range of speakers, network with 
colleagues and share experiences across the 
aged care sector.  
For RNs, ENs and AINs in residential, 
community and hospital aged care 
settings, across private and public 
sectors, or anyone with an interest 

in the aged care sector in NSW. 
Program under development. 

REGISTER NOW


